CORE CONTACT INFORMATION

SAFETY 720.733.5617
FIELD OPERATIONS 720.733.5555
CONTROL CENTER 720.733.5425
CPM ENGINEERING 303.688.3100 OPT 4
GIS (Mapping) 720-733-5618
DISTRICT MANAGERS

Sedalia Brian Hinks
Bennett Robert Kiess
Pine Junction Jason Valentine
Woodland Park Mike McCorkell

303.506.1881
720.236.2639
720.733.5579
719.877.5726

LINE SUPERINTENDENTS

Sedalia Jason Shank
Grant Lillehaugen

Bennett James Gentry
Pine Junction Dan Rabern

Woodland Park Tyler Rinck
WAREHOUSE
Lachlan Brown
Thomas Cruz
Chris Finley
FOREMEN

Matt Basford

Dustin Hernandez
Sedalia Dustin Taylor

Joe Curnan

Tom Parol

James Johnson

Bennett Robert Loveless

Pine Junction Daniel Rabern
Josh Robertson

James Priest
Woodland Park Jordan Miller

720.737.9879
719.728.5974

303.263.5713
720.733.5762
719.401.8973

720.733.5583
720.385.6990
720.971.1823

303.229.3531
575.937.7203
806.231.6125
303.999.7928
303.250.2890

720.483.1282
303.263.0927

303.906.5648
720.256.0294

720.990.1469
720.520.1023




Damian Lamas
Austin Kearney
Josh Sandillo

INSPECTORS

Tim Dodson
Steve Razecca
David Wiltse
Greg Waite
Matt Morgan
Gu Kim

Alex Martinez
Brian Hinks Jr
Caleb Quinto
Cody Schuster
Jeanette Hall
Jeremy Horton
Kasey Rhodes
Kayla Lillehaugen
Leslee Perez
Stephen Watson
Vern Naber
Vito Lopo
LATERALS

Lori Rice

CORE CONTACT INFORMATION Cont.
ENGINEERING MANAGERS/SUPERVISORS

720.733.5418
720.733.5494
720.733.5450

720.733.5485
720.733.5587
720.326.1095
303.549.4032
720.733.5701
303.246.8418

STAKING/DESIGN ENGINEERS

719.756.1581
720.733.5577
720.733.5829
720.733.5767
720.733.5630
720.733.5751
720.733.5711
720.733.5559
720.733.5510
720.733.5520
720.733.5572
720.733.5569

720.733.5503




